MUNICIPAL JUDGE
COURT REPORT

FORFEITURES FOR MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS

MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS

PENALTY SURCHARGES

COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES

DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES

CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES

IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE

SAFE RIDE PROGRAM

TOTAL

DECEMBER

2022 2023
$7,090.27 $2,369.82
$3,198.76 $1,380.00
$1,751.99 $528.63
$840.62 $350.00
$2,175.00 $0.00
$1,105.00 $455.00
$192.00 $49.50
$200.00 $50.00
$16,553.64 $5,182.95

2022

2023

CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE

$47,572.04
$22,659.49
$12,550.85
$6,088.22
$9,718.18
$6,771.58
$572.05
$993.00

$106,925.41

$74,720.50
$30,451.18
$18,178.59
$8,213.54
$13,962.43
$9,564.08
$149.50
$1,524.60

$156,764.42



