MUNICIPAL JUDGE COURT REPORT

DECEMBER

	2022	2023	2022 CUMULATIVE	2023 CUMULATIVE
FORFEITURES FOR MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS	\$7,090.27	\$2,369.82	\$47,572.04	\$74,720.50
MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS	\$3,198.76	\$1,380.00	\$22,659.49	\$30,451.18
PENALTY SURCHARGES	\$1,751.99	\$528.63	\$12,550.85	\$18,178.59
COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES	\$840.62	\$350.00	\$6,088.22	\$8,213.54
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES	\$2,175.00	\$0.00	\$9,718.18	\$13,962.43
CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES	\$1,105.00	\$455.00	\$6,771.58	\$9,564.08
IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE	\$192.00	\$49.50	\$572.05	\$149.50
SAFE RIDE PROGRAM	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$993.00	\$1,524.60
TOTAL	\$16,553.64	\$5,182.95	\$106,925.41	\$156,764.42